
 

 

SMART WONDERS SCHOOL 

 

Friday, 12th July 2024                                                                            SWS/ACD/2024-25/39

   

Dear Parent 

Greetings from Smart Wonders! 
 
We are pleased to inform you that SWS will conduct the SAFAL (Structured Assessment for 

Analyzing Learning) test, based on the Grade 5 syllabus for Grade 6 and the Grade 8 syllabus 

for Grade 9, from 22nd July 2024 to 6th August 2024. 

The datesheet provided by the CBSE is as follows: 

SCHEDULE FOR SAFAL ASSESSMENT (2024-25) 

DAY DATE Subject Class  

Monday 22.07.2024 Science Class 9 

Tuesday 23.07.2024 Science Class 9 

Wednesday 24.07.2024 Mathematics Class 9 

Thursday 25.07.2024 Mathematics Class 9 

Friday 26.07.2024 English Class 9 

Monday 29.07.2024 English Class 9 

Tuesday 30.07.2024 EVS Class 6 

Wednesday 31.07.2024 EVS Class 6 

Thursday 01.08.2024 Mathematics Class 6 

Friday 02.08.2024 Mathematics Class 6 

Monday 05.08.2024 English Class 6 

Tuesday 06.08.2024 English Class 6 

 
Thank you for your continued support in our efforts to provide the best educational experience 
for your child. 
 
Warm regards 

 
Poonamjit Kaur 
Principal 


